
　　　　タイムテーブル　　　東陽スポーツセンター

Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ Ａ Ｂ

9:00 1男A1 1男B1 2男A1 2男A2 3男A1 3男A2 3男B1 3男C1 2女A1 2女A2 3女A1 3女B1 3女Ｃ１ 3女Ｄ１ 3女Ｅ１ 3女Ｆ１ 3女Ｇ１ 3女Ｈ１

9:10 1男A2 1男B2 2男A3 2男A4 3男B2 3男A3 3男B3 3男C2 2女A3 2女A4 3女A2 3女B2 3女Ｃ２ 3女Ｄ２ 3女Ｅ２ 3女Ｆ２ 3女Ｇ２ 3女Ｈ２

9:20 1男A3 1男B3 2男A5 2男B1 3男A4 3男B4 3男A5 3男C3 2女A5 2女B1 3女A3 3女B3 3女Ｃ３ 3女Ｄ３ 3女Ｅ３ 3女Ｆ３ 3女Ｇ３ 3女Ｈ３

9:30 1男A4 1男B4 2男A6 2男B2 3男B5 3男A6 3男B6 3男C4 2女A6 2女B2 3女A4 3女B4 3女Ｃ４ 3女Ｄ４ 3女Ｅ４ 3女Ｆ４ 3女Ｇ４ 3女Ｈ４

9:40 1男A5 1男B5 2男A7 2男B3 3男A7 3男B7 3男A8 3男C5 2女A7 2女B3 3女A5 3女B5 3女Ｃ５ 3女Ｄ５ 3女Ｅ５ 3女Ｆ５ 3女Ｇ５ 3女Ｈ５

9:50 1男A6 1男B6 2男A8 2男B4 3男B8 3男A9 3男B9 3男C6 2女A8 2女B4 3女A6 3女B6 3女Ｃ６ 3女Ｄ６ 3女Ｅ６ 3女Ｆ６ 3女Ｇ６ 3女Ｈ６

10:00 1男A7 1男B7 2男A9 2男B5 3男A10 3男B10 3男A11 3男C7 2女A9 2女B5 3女A7 3女B7 3女Ｃ７ 3女Ｄ７ 3女Ｅ７ 3女Ｆ７ 3女Ｇ７ 3女Ｈ７

10:15 1男A8 1男B8 2男A10 2男B6 3男B11 3男A12 3男B12 3男C8 2女A10 2女B6 3女A8 3女B8 3女Ｃ８ 3女Ｄ８ 3女Ｅ８ 3女Ｆ８ 3女Ｇ８ 3女Ｈ８

10:30 1男A9 1男B9 2男A11 2男B7 3男A13 3男B13 3男A14 3男C9 2女A11 2女B7 3女A9 3女B9 3女Ｃ９ 3女Ｄ９ 3女Ｅ９ 3女Ｆ９ 3女Ｇ９ 3女Ｈ９

10:45 1男A10 1男B10 2男A12 2男B8 3男B14 3男A15 3男B15 3男C10 2女A12 2女B8 3女A10 3女B10 3女Ｃ１０ 3女Ｄ１０ 3女Ｅ１０ 3女Ｆ１０ 3女Ｇ１０ 3女Ｈ１０

11:00 2男A13 2男B9 2女A13 2女B9

11:15 2男A14 2男B10 2女A14 2女B10

11:30 2男A15 2女A15

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

　　ダブルスＧ２

　　ダブルスＧ３

　　ダブルスＨ２

　　ダブルスＨ３

3年女決勝Ｔ３６

3年女決勝Ｔ１３

　　ダブルスＢ１

　　ダブルスＢ２

　　ダブルスＦ１

　　ダブルスＦ２

　　ダブルスＦ３

　　ダブルスＧ１ 　　ダブルスＨ１

3年女決勝Ｔ２２ 3年女決勝Ｔ２３ 3年女決勝Ｔ２４

3年女決勝Ｔ２７

3年女決勝Ｔ３０

3年女決勝Ｔ３３

3年女決勝Ｔ１６

3年女決勝Ｔ１７ 3年女決勝Ｔ１８ 3年女決勝Ｔ１９ 3年女決勝Ｔ２０

3年女決勝Ｔ２１

3年女決勝Ｔ１０ 3年女決勝Ｔ１１ 3年女決勝Ｔ１２

3年女決勝Ｔ１４ 3年女決勝Ｔ１５

2年女決勝Ｔ１０

3年女決勝Ｔ１ 3年女決勝Ｔ２ 3年女決勝Ｔ３ 3年女決勝Ｔ４

3年女決勝Ｔ５ 3年女決勝Ｔ６ 3年女決勝Ｔ７ 3年女決勝Ｔ８

3年女決勝Ｔ９

2年女決勝Ｔ４ 2年女決勝Ｔ５

2年女決勝Ｔ６ 2年女決勝Ｔ７

2年女決勝Ｔ８ 2年女決勝Ｔ９

1年女6

1年女7

1年女8

1年女9

1年女10

2年女決勝Ｔ１

1年男決勝Ｔ１

1年男決勝Ｔ２

3年男決勝Ｔ１

3年男決勝Ｔ２

3年男決勝Ｔ４

3年男決勝Ｔ５ 3年男決勝Ｔ６

2年男決勝Ｔ４ 2年男決勝Ｔ５

　　ダブルスＣ１

2年男決勝Ｔ６

3年男決勝Ｔ１５

1年女1

1年女2

1年女3

1年女4

1年女5

　　

　

1年男決勝Ｔ８

1年男決勝Ｔ９

　　ダブルスA１

3年女決勝Ｔ２５

3年女決勝Ｔ２９

3年女決勝Ｔ２８

3年女決勝Ｔ３１

3年女決勝Ｔ３５3年女決勝Ｔ３４

　 　 　 　

3年女決勝Ｔ２６

　 　 　

　

　

　

　

　

　 　 　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　 　 　 　

　

　

3年女決勝Ｔ３７

3年女決勝Ｔ３９

　 　 　 　

　

　

9コート 10コート

　

5コート 6コート 7コート 8コート1コート 2コート 3コート 4コート

2年女決勝Ｔ３1年男決勝Ｔ７

3年男決勝Ｔ８

3年男決勝Ｔ１１

2年男決勝Ｔ１ 3年男決勝Ｔ１３

3年男決勝Ｔ３

1年男決勝Ｔ３

1年男決勝Ｔ４ 1年男決勝Ｔ５

2年男決勝Ｔ３

3年男決勝Ｔ１０ 3年男決勝Ｔ１２

2年女決勝Ｔ２

3年男決勝Ｔ７ 3年男決勝Ｔ９

1年男決勝Ｔ６

2年男決勝Ｔ７

　　ダブルスA２

　　ダブルスＤ１

3年男決勝Ｔ１６

3年男決勝Ｔ１４

　　ダブルスＣ２

　　ダブルスＢ３

2年男決勝Ｔ１０

2年男決勝Ｔ９2年男決勝Ｔ８

　　ダブルスＤ２

　　ダブルスＤ３

ダブルス決勝Ｔ５ ダブルス決勝Ｔ６

ダブルス決勝Ｔ３ダブルス決勝Ｔ１

　　ダブルスA３ 　　ダブルスＥ３　　ダブルスＣ３

2年男決勝Ｔ２

　　ダブルスＥ１

　　ダブルスＥ２

ダブルス決勝Ｔ２ ダブルス決勝Ｔ４

ダブルス決勝Ｔ７

3年女決勝Ｔ３２

3年女決勝Ｔ３８



　 　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　


